S.NO.SEM/2017/486

The result of the following Candidates of M.A in Social Work
Part 11 (1IV Semester) Examination held in May/June, 2017 are
declared to have passed the examination for the Degree of M._A. 1in
Social Work :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2900)

46901  AAMIR AZI1Z 1664 11
46902  ABHIJEET MISHRA 1891 1
46903  ABHISARIKA RALI (W) 1790 [
D/0 S C RAI
46904  ABHISHEK SISODIYA 1524 11
46905  ABUJAR ANSARI 1502 11
46906  AGNES UCHOI (W) 1516 11
D/0 DANIEL UCHOI
46907  AKANKSHA BARMAN (W) 1680 11
46908  AKRITI MAURYA (W) 1698 11
46909  ANJALI LEKHI (W) 1846 I
46910  ANKIT BHADAURIA 1819 1
46911  ANKIT KUMAR JHA 1853 1
46912  AVINASH KANAUJIYA 1641 11
46913  AYESHA SAFWI (W) 1806 I
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Division

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2900)

46914

46916

46918

46920

46921

46922

46923

46925

46926

46927

46928

46929

46930

46931

46932

46933

AYUSH PATEL

BHAVI (W)
D/0 CHANDER PARKASH

CHETAN GUPTA
S/0 SATISH GUPTA

DRISHT1 AGGARWAL (W)

HARSH GUPTA
S/0 DEVVRAT GUPTA

HEENA SHARMA (W)

HIMANSHU GUPTA
BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA

JATIN ANAND
DEV ANAND

KAAINAT KHAN (W)
S/0 ASADULLAH KHAN

KEERTI SOMBHAVI (W)
KEINESUANG AKEOH
KRITI TIKKU (W)
KUDRAT YADAV (W)

KUMAR GANESHAM
S/0 SHRIMANT SHRI DHAR

KUMART PRIYANKA (W)
SURESH KUMAR SINGH

M MEMEENAO (W)
D/0 M PADMO

1622

1943

1834

1918

1563

1658

1672

1768

1583

1868

1571

1755

1586

1568

1546

1757
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2900)

Division

46934

46935

46937

46939

46940

46941

46942

46943

46944

46946

46948

46949

46950

46952

46953

46954

46955

46956

MANSOOR ALAM
S/0 ABDUL MABOOD

MATHANMI HUNGYO
MOHD DANISH MALIK
MUHAMMED NAFIH KM
NAIRITEE SIL (W)
NAVNEET PRAKASH SINGH
NAVPRABHAT SINGH

NEHA RANI (W)
D/0 RAJENDRA PD SAH

NIDHI PUNETHA (W)
NIKUNJ CHUGH
PATIL HRISHIKESH GAJANAN

PIYUSH MOHANTY
S/0 M K MOHANTY

POORVI MEHROTRA (W)
PRASHANT ANAND

PRASHANT KUMAR
S/0 RAM KRIPAL SHARMA

PUJA MENON (W)
MURALI MENON

QASIM MASUMI
S/0 ON MASUMI

RAHUL KAPOOR

1742

1510

1585

1848

1623

1759

1694

1664

1844

1663

1932

1679

1984

1787

1820

1677

2055

|
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Division

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2900)

46957

46958

46959

46960

46961

46962

46963

46965

46966

46967

46968

46969

46970

46971

46972

46973

46974

46975

RAKESH
S/0 SATYANARAIN

REBEKAH SANA NATH (W)

RITIKA (W)
D/0 RAMJI DASS

RITIKA MEHROTRA (W)
ROHIT AGARWAL

RUCHIKA KATARIA (W)
SAHANA PRIYADARSHINI (W)

SANJEEV ANAND
S/0 DHARMJAY KUMAR

SARAH GULRUKHSAR (W)
SHALINI RAJAN (W)
SHEENA CHOUDHARY (W)

SHORYA ROY
S/0 SUDEEP ROY

SHREYASHI TIWARI (W)

SHUBHAM SAINI
S/0 RAJENDER SAINI

SMRITI CHHACHHIA (W)
SUKRITI SETHI (W)

SUNEET KUMAR
S/0 RAM NIWAS

TANUJ KUMAR YADAV

1693

1848

1861

1790

1676

1757

1714

1727

1619

1771

1654

1878

1626

1679

1802

1720

1712
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2900)

46976  THEMREICHON JAJO (W) 1749 I
46979 PASANG DOLMA (W) 1745 I
65605 LAKHAN SINGH 1639 }

S/0 KHEM CHAND

EX-STUDENTS

26950 RIGZIN DAWA 1504 (}]

26958  SARITA MALIK (W) 1594 1

26973  VIKAS SINGH 1698 1

65627  SAUMYETA SUMANGALAM (W) 1445 i

65638  SUSHEEL YADAV 1518 }
RAMASHRE

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER- Essential reappear.

26934 NAVEEN KUMAR Sem.-1V-359/700
S/0 SHISHPAL

26949 RICHA SHARMA (W) Sem.-1V-390/700
D/0 A P SHARMA

46919 DEBANGANA BARUAH (W) Sem.-11-334/700
Sem.-1V-405/700
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M.A_. IN SOCIAL WORK PART Il (1V SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2017.

46980 NILAM RADA (W) Result later, if necessary.
D/0 KANABHAI RADA
65639  VAIBHAV KUMAR Sem.-11-Absent
S/0 BIJAY KUMAR Sem.-1V-Absent
EX-STUDENT
65623 RITWIK TRIVEDI Sem.-11-ER-6203,6205

Sem.-1V-ER-6403

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi the 7% August, 2017.

- - DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed on University Website 1is subject to
correction, 1f any discrepancy is noticed.



